Tank Truck Hose
Construction:
 Tube is nitrile synthetic rubber (NBR),
RMA Class A
 Cover is black NBR, NR and CPE rubber-
abrasion, oil, weather, and ozone resistant
 Reinforcement is high tensile nylon cord
with dual helix wire
Operating Temperature:
 -20° F / +180° F (-29° C / +82° C)
Safety Factor:
 3:1
Application:
 Tank truck and wagon suction and delivery
 Withstands full vacuum and petroleum
content up to 50%
 Ideal for a wide range of petroleum products
Coupled Assemblies In Stock!
AHG can supply coupling configurations to compliment your hose requirements. We have a large selection of
couplers, adaptors and hose accessories in stock and ready to ship.
Part Number
Hose I.D. Hose O.D.
Working
Pressure
Length
Min. Bend
Radius
Weight
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (psi) (ft) (in) (lbs/ft)
TT-0100-100 1 25 1.38 35 150 100 3 0.49
TT-0125-100 1-1/4 32 1.65 42 150 100 4 0.62
TT-0150-100 1-1/2 38 1.89 48 150 100 5 0.72
TT-0200-100 2 51 2.43 62 150 100 6 0.99
TT-0250-100 2-1/2 63 2.97 75 150 100 8 1.38
TT-0300-100 3 76 3.50 89 150 100 12 1.70
TT-0350-100 3-1/2 89 4.01 102 150 100 14 2.03
TT-0400-100 4 102 4.68 119 150 100 16 3.00
TT-0450-100 4-1/2 114 5.20 132 150 100 18 3.70
TT-0500-100 5 127 5.74 146 150 100 20 4.25
TT-0600-100 6 152 6.74 171 150 100 24 5.33
TT-0800-100 8 204 8.96 228 150 100 40 8.63
TT-1000-20 10 254 11.09 282 150 20 50 13.48
TT-1200-20 12 305 13.33 339 150 20 70 20.04
TT-1400-20 14 355 15.47 393 150 20 110 26.98